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GERAL MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 221 RAFAEL FREITAS SOARES RAFA RUNS 30’34’’
2º 204 ANDREI TAVARES 30’43”
3º 228 JONATHAN PRESTES DA SILVA JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 33’13”
4º 236 WILLIAM BARBOSA RAFFI VEM COMIGO 33’40”
5º 213 LAÉRCIO ANTÔNIO DOS SANTOS CASTRO DANIEL ORTIZ 33’56”
6º 225 FABRÍCIO MACHADO PETERS 34’41”
7º 224 ÉVERTON OLIVEIRA GRUPO DE CORRIDA 35’17”
8º 235 MICHEL LIMA MUTLEY 35’45”
9º 222 CRISTIANO MESQUITA DA SILVA JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 35’48”

10º 240 DANIEL OREQUES GOMES 37’21”
11º 200 BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA 37’47”
12º 205 BRUNO PASSOS LAPISCHIES ATF PELOTAS/OTIM 38’17”
13º 211 GABRIEL GUERREIRO 38’30”
14º 244 ANDRÉ UBIRAJARA PEDRA VIVA MAIS CORREN 38’33”
15º 227 GELCIMAR HAUBMAN DA SILVA BOX 87 39’07”
16º 250 REVELINO CERQUEIRA PEREIRA 39’29”
17º 201 JOBER MARTINS DA ROSA JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 39’40”
18º 246 LEANDRO SARAIVA FLORES GRANJAS 4 IRMÃOS 39”46
19º 208 EDUARDO JESUS JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 40’02”
20º 206 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA PAP/DECIDE 40’10”
21º 203 MURILO COELHO COI EQUIPE BOLT 40’55”
22º 251 ALEXANDRE COSTA EQUIPE BOLT 40’56”
23º 253 ELTON MORAES 41’12”
24º 239 CHARLIE LIMA M2RUNNER 41’38”
25º 256 JOÃO JOSÉ DA SILVA VAZ TREM BALA 41’42”
26º 262 MARIO CONILL GOMES JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 41’49”
27º 226 FELIPE DOS SANTOS SCHMITT BRIGADA MILITAR 42’11”
28º 248 MARCOS ROGÉRIO BRAGA SILVEIRA AFINA RAIO 43’01”
29º 212 JONATHAN ANTONIO LIMA DIAS 43’09”
30º 209 EDUARDO RITTER 43’14”
31º 254 GEOVANE MATOS BORBA PROJETO CORRENDO 43’50”
32º 252 ANTÔNIO CARLOS BREM COI EQUIPE BOLT 44’12”
33º 216 GABRIEL FERNANDES MATOZO PALEO RUNNERS 44’19”
34º 247 GASPAR LUIZ DE LEON COPPES DECIDE 44’27”
35º 258 JORGE AUGUSTO R DA SILVA PASO ASSESSORIA 45’08”
36º 219 MATHEUS ALMEIDA BOEIRA BOEIRA TEAM 45’16”
37º 238 ANDREI NOBRE BURGUEZ ESPETO RUNNERS 45’30”
38º 259 JORGE VILI FRANKE MATOZO PALEO RUNNERS 45’36”
39º 217 GABRIEL PINTO KRONING 46’06”
40º 232 MATEUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES PALEO RUNNERS 46’44”
41º 215 MARCELO VASQUES 46’46”
42º 223 DEIVID SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA BOX 87 49’14”
43º 265 SIDNEI CASTROW PEREIRA ODERICH 49’17”
44º 261 DEJAIR LUCENA NOBRE 49’54”
45º 241 FABIO ANTÔNIO FERSULA CARVALHO 51’05”
46º 260 MAURO FERNANDO FERREIRA CALDAS TEAM 57’36”
47º 264 LUIZ CARLOS TORRES NOGUEZ 1:01’06”
48º 245 JEFERSON DUTRA SALABERRY GURIS + 1:15’40”
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GERAL FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 130 JULIANA LOPES KRÜGER JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 42’22”
2º 146 TATIANA DE ALBUQUERQUE FERREIRA GURIASDASSEIS 45’09”
3º 111 ELISA MACHADO MILACH 45’41”
4º 107 TAMARA XAVIER HAR DECIDE 46’52”
5º 121 ANDRÉA D€ AVILA BURGUEZ ESPETO RUNNERS 47’25”
6º 103 LARA FERNANDES MATOZO PALEO RUNNERS 47’51”
7º 125 SUELEN NUNES PALEO RUNNERS 48’28”
8º 145 NILDA PEREIRA SILVEIRA 48’56”
9º 160 MARIA DO ROSÁRIO MACHADO GUERRA PROJETO CORRENDO 54’07”

10º 110 JOCIMARA SALTÃO RODRIGUES 56’13”
11º 161 SERLEI RECH 1:06’50”
12º 150 ROSIMERI MAGNUS DA LUZ TÔ CHEGANDO 1:12’02”

DUPLA FEMININA
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 2 ALICE GERBAUDO - LECI SILVA AG CORRIDA DE RUA 54’07”
2º 5 VERIDIANA BORBA - CAREN BRAGA JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 54’08”
3º 4 KATIÚSCIA STRASSBURGER – HELENA CALDAS TEAM 57’26”
4º 3 GABRIELLE SILVEIRA - LUANA COUTO M2R 1:00’22”

DUPLA MASCULINA
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 13 GUILHERME SANTOS - DAVI RUBIRA 35’02”
2º 18 VLADMIR COSTA - WAGNER RODRIGUES EQUIPE VLADMIR 36’37”
3º 11 DJONI FISS - MICHEL AZEVEDO AG CORRIDA DE RUA 40’17”
4º 16 GUTTO PEREIRA - GERSON ISAQUE DA LUZ JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 41’18”

DUPLA MISTA
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 50 ALEXANDRE BALDASSARI – SUELEN CT SANTIAGO 35’54”
2º 58 PRISCILA IDIART - DIEGO SILVEIRA PRIRUNNER 41’53”
3º 57 MARTA RAHAL - LUCAS ASSUNÇÃO JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 41’49”
4º 59 VALÉRIA BARBOSA - EDUARDO BORGES 43’54”
5º 55 JÚLIA GONÇALVES - MAILON SANCHES 44’40”
6º 53 ELEYNE KEGLIS - ALEX SANDER BOTINI DUNAS RUNNERS 51’04”
7º 51 CAROLINE ÁVILA - TIAGO CHAVES 58’29”
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CATEGORIA 23-29 FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 103 LARA FERNANDES MATOZO PALEO RUNNERS 47’51”

CATEGORIA 30-34 FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 110 JOCIMARA SALTÃO RODRIGUES 56’13”

CATEGORIA 40-44 FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 125 SUELEN NUNES PALEO RUNNERS 48’28”

CATEGORIA 50-54 FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 145 NILDA PEREIRA SILVEIRA 48’56”

CATEGORIA 55-59 FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 150 ROSIMERI MAGNUS DA LUZ TÔ CHEGANDO 1:12’02”

CATEGORIA 65+ FEMININO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 160 MARIA DO ROSÁRIO MACHADO GUERRA PROJETO CORRENDO 54’07”
2º 161 SERLEI RECH 1:06’50”

CATEGORIA 16-19 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 200 BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA 37’47”
2º 201 JOBER MARTINS DA ROSA JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 39’40”
3º 203 MURILO COELHO COI EQUIPE BOLT 40’55”

CATEGORIA 20-24 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 205 BRUNO PASSOS LAPISCHIES ATF PELOTAS/OTIM 38’17”
2º 206 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA PAP/DECIDE 40’10”

CATEGORIA 25-29 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 211 GABRIEL GUERREIRO 38’30”
2º 208 EDUARDO JESUS JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 40’02”
3º 212 JONATHAN ANTONIO LIMA DIAS 43’09”
4º 209 EDUARDO RITTER 43’14”
5º 215 MARCELO VASQUES 46’46”

CATEGORIA 30-34 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 216 GABRIEL FERNANDES MATOZO PALEO RUNNERS 44’19”
2º 219 MATHEUS ALMEIDA BOEIRA BOEIRA TEAM 45’16”
3º 217 GABRIEL PINTO KRONING 46’06”
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CATEGORIA 35-39 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 225 FABRÍCIO MACHADO PETERS 34’41”
2º 224 ÉVERTON OLIVEIRA GRUPO DE CORRIDA 35’17”
3º 235 MICHEL LIMA MUTLEY 35’45”
4º 222 CRISTIANO MESQUITA DA SILVA JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 35’48”
5º 227 GELCIMAR HAUBMAN DA SILVA BOX 87 39’07”
6º 226 FELIPE DOS SANTOS SCHMITT BRIGADA MILITAR 42’11”
7º 232 MATEUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES PALEO RUNNERS 46’44”
8º 223 DEIVID SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA BOX 87 49’14”

CATEGORIA 40-44 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 240 DANIEL OREQUES GOMES 37’21”
2º 239 CHARLIE LIMA M2RUNNER 41’38”
3º 238 ANDREI NOBRE BURGUEZ ESPETO RUNNERS 45’30”
4º 241 FABIO ANTÔNIO FERSULA CARVALHO 51’05”

CATEGORIA 45-49 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 244 ANDRÉ UBIRAJARA PEDRA VIVA MAIS CORRENDO 38’33”
2º 246 LEANDRO SARAIVA FLORES GRANJAS 4 IRMÃOS 39”46
3º 245 JEFERSON DUTRA SALABERRY GURIS + 1:15’40”

CATEGORIA 50-54 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 250 REVELINO CERQUEIRA PEREIRA 39’29”
2º 248 MARCOS ROGÉRIO BRAGA SILVEIRA AFINA RAIO 43’01”
3º 247 GASPAR LUIZ DE LEON COPPES DECIDE 44’27”

CATEGORIA 55-59 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 251 ALEXANDRE COSTA EQUIPE BOLT 40’56”
2º 253 ELTON MORAES 41’12”
3º 256 JOÃO JOSÉ DA SILVA VAZ TREM BALA 41’42”
4º 254 GEOVANE MATOS BORBA PROJETO CORRENDO 43’50”
5º 252 ANTÔNIO CARLOS BREM COI EQUIPE BOLT 44’12”
6º 258 JORGE AUGUSTO R DA SILVA PASO ASSESSORIA 45’08”
7º 259 JORGE VILI FRANKE MATOZO PALEO RUNNERS 45’36”
8º 260 MAURO FERNANDO FERREIRA CALDAS TEAM 57’36”

CATEGORIA 60-64 MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 262 MARIO CONILL GOMES JU KRUGER ASSESSORIA 41’49”
2º 261 DEJAIR LUCENA NOBRE 49’54”

CATEGORIA 65+ MASCULINO
N NOME EQUIPE TEMPO

1º 265 SIDNEI CASTROW PEREIRA ODERICH 49’17”
2º 264 LUIZ CARLOS TORRES NOGUEZ 1:01’06”
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